TERRIFIC WINES

Nr.

50532

50535

73711

90384

93282

93501

Namn

Miguel Merino Gran Reserva

Miguel Merino Reserva

Muga Reserva

Muga Seleccion Especial

Prado Enea

Torre Muga

* Privatpriser inkl moms

Terrific Wines Sweden AB, Djurgardsvagen 71, 132 46 Saltsjo-Boo. Tel +46 708 99 83 36. info@terrificwines.se

Utskriftsdatum: 2025-08-19

Argéng
2016
2015
2021
2020
2016

2020

Producent

Bodegas Miguel Merino

Bodegas Miguel Merino

Bodegas Muga

Bodegas Muga

Bodegas Muga

Bodegas Muga

Land

Spanien

Spanien

Spanien

Spanien

Spanien

Spanien

Typ
RGtt
RGtt
RGtt
RGtt
RGtt

Rott

Volym
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml

750 ml

Pris*

445 kr

329 kr

245 kr

327 kr

699 kr

755 kr



